w w w . d s t g r o u p . c o . u k             0 1 5 2 4  3 8 9  4 9 4
DST
Group
Valve
Catalogue
2023
w w w . d s t g r o u p . c o . u k             0 1 5 2 4  3 8 9  4 9 4
2 w w w . d s t g r o u p . c o . u k             0 1 5 2 4  3 8 9  4 9 4

- Power Plants (Cooling Water Pipelines)
- Industry
Fully Lugged Semi Lugged Material List
No. Part Name Material
1 Valve Body EN-GJS-450-10
2 Seat EPDM
3 Disc SS316
4 Stem SS420
5 O-Ring NBR
6 Lever Carbon Steel
Product Standards
Design BS EN593
Connection EN1092-2
Size Semi-Lugged Fully Lugged
Nickel Disc SS Disc Nickel Disc SS Disc
50mm BVSN050 BVSS050 BVFN050 BVFS050
65mm BVSN065 BVSS065 BVFN065 BVFS065
80mm BVSN080 BVSS080 BVFN080 BVFS080
100mm BVSN100 BVSS100 BVFN100 BVFS100
125mm BVSN125 BVSS125 BVFN125 BVFS125
150mm BVSN150 BVSS150 BVFN150 BVFS150
200mm BVSN200 BVSS200 BVFN200 BVFS200
Size Torque N/M
PN10 PN16
DN50 10 14
DN65 12 18

+120°C)
Product Standards
Design BS EN 593
Connection EN1092-2
Flange ISO 5211
Material List
No. Part Name Material
1 Body EN-GJS-450-10
2 Seat EPDM
3 Disc SS316
4 Stem SS420
5 O-Ring NBR
6 Gear EN-GJS-450-10
Available Sizes
Size Code
50mm GOWBV050
65mm GOWBV065
80mm GOWBV080
100mm GOWBV100
125mm GOWBV125
150mm GOWBV150
200mm GOWBV200
6 w w w . d s t g r o u p . c o . u k             0 1 5 2 4  3 8 9  4 9 4
Gate Valves
Specification
Resilient-seated gate valve with bolted cover connection

Performance Rating
Maximum Working Pressure: 16 bar
Working Temperature Range: 0-85°C (Epoxy, WRAS)
-10 - 120°C (Painted)
Scope of Application
- Chamber Installation
- Pipelines
- Water Treatment Plants
- Pumping Stations
- Tanks
- Seawater Applications
- Power Plants
- Industry
Available Sizes
DN Code
50 SCV050
65 SCV065
80 SCV080
100 SCV100
125 SCV125
150 SCV150
200 SCV200
Product Standards
Design EN16767
Connection BS EN1092-2
8 w w w . d s t g r o u p . c o . u k             0 1 5 2 4  3 8 9  4 9 4
Double Door Wafer Check Valve
Specification
The DH77X series butterfly check valve is a one-way
check valve. When the medium is flowing forward, the
valve flap is opened under the pressure of the fluid;
when the medium flows in the opposite direction, the
valve flap is closed under the spring force and the reverse
fluid pressure. Cut the channel to prevent backflow.
Performance Rating
Maximum Working Pressure: PN10, PN16, PN25
Working Temperature Range: 0-85°C (Epoxy),
-10 - 120°C (Painted)
Available Sizes
DN Code
50 DDW050
65 DDW065
80 DDW080
100 DDW100
125 DDW125
150 DDW150
200 DDW200
Material List
No. Part Name Material
1 Valve Body EN-GJS-450-10
2 Disc EN-GJS-450-10

- Steam plants
- Industrial technologies
- Heating
- Refrigerating
Material List
No. Part Name Material
1 Valve Body EN-GJS-450-10
2 Screen SS304 (Perforated)
3 Gasket EPDM
4 Bonnet EN-GJS-450-10
5 Plug Mall Iron Galv
6 Bolt Carbon Steel ZP
7 Flat Washer Carbon Steel ZP
Available Sizes
DN Code
50 YTS050
65 YTS065
80 YTS080
100 YTS100
125 YTS125
150 YTS150
Product Standards
Design EN558-1
Connection EN1092-2
10 w w w . d s t g r o u p . c o . u k             0 1 5 2 4  3 8 9  4 9 4